
Desoto ISD - Board Members 

Karen Daniel 972.223.6666 karen.daniel@desotoisd.org 

DeAndrea Fleming 972.223.6666 Deandrea.Fleming@desotoisd.org 

Kathy Goad 972.223.6666 kgoad@desotoisd.org 

Cynthia Watson-Banks 972.223.6666 Cynthia.Banks@desotoisd.org 

Dr. Tiffany Clark 972.223.6666 tiffany.clark@desotoisd.org 

Aubrey C. Hooper 972.223.6666 aubrey.hooper@desotoisd.org 

Amanda Sargent 972.223.6666 Amanda.Sargent3@desotoisd.org 
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